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RSR: Meeting de Formation "Futura" - Etape 2
Etoy, 22.3.2025

Epreuve 9 Garçons, 400m Libre 12 ans
22.03.2025 - 17:06 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. BOULLY Calixte 13 Renens-Natation 4:58.60 359
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:47.61 37.86 250m: 3:03.29 37.85 350m: 4:21.67 38.62

100m: 1:09.75 37.07 200m: 2:25.44 37.83 300m: 3:43.05 39.76 400m: 4:58.60 36.93

2. KORKMAZ Kuzey 13 Renens-Natation 5:22.60 284
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 1:57.18 41.44 250m: 3:20.09 41.33 350m: 4:42.77 41.09

100m: 1:15.74 38.94 200m: 2:38.76 41.58 300m: 4:01.68 41.59 400m: 5:22.60 39.83

3. WEBER Ayden 13 Renens-Natation 5:25.07 278
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:58.17 41.79 250m: 3:22.34 42.19 350m: 4:45.65 41.76

100m: 1:16.38 40.19 200m: 2:40.15 41.98 300m: 4:03.89 41.55 400m: 5:25.07 39.42

4. TRIF David 13 Renens-Natation 5:27.93 271
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:58.13 41.73 250m: 3:22.94 42.48 350m: 4:47.43 41.71

100m: 1:16.40 40.81 200m: 2:40.46 42.33 300m: 4:05.72 42.78 400m: 5:27.93 40.50

5. GUEGUEN Loan 13 Renens-Natation 5:36.81 250
50m: 37.92 37.92 150m: 2:05.81 44.02 250m: 3:31.48 42.43 350m: 4:56.64 42.56

100m: 1:21.79 43.87 200m: 2:49.05 43.24 300m: 4:14.08 42.60 400m: 5:36.81 40.17

6. COUSSIN Matthias 13 Renens-Natation 5:44.08 234
50m: 38.95 38.95 150m: 2:07.26 44.92 250m: 3:35.61 44.51 350m: 5:04.23 43.98

100m: 1:22.34 43.39 200m: 2:51.10 43.84 300m: 4:20.25 44.64 400m: 5:44.08 39.85

7. MESQUITA MENDES Tomás 13 Renens-Natation 5:48.41 226
50m: 39.99 39.99 150m: 2:07.70 43.88 250m: 3:36.97 45.05 350m: 5:06.34 44.18

100m: 1:23.82 43.83 200m: 2:51.92 44.22 300m: 4:22.16 45.19 400m: 5:48.41 42.07

8. WIDMER Niels 13 Renens-Natation 5:49.83 223
50m: 41.55 41.55 150m: 2:11.38 45.04 250m: 3:42.12 45.66 350m: 5:10.53 43.72

100m: 1:26.34 44.79 200m: 2:56.46 45.08 300m: 4:26.81 44.69 400m: 5:49.83 39.30

9. KOZLOV Mark 13 Renens-Natation 5:54.06 215
50m: 39.74 39.74 150m: 2:09.15 44.94 250m: 3:40.67 46.68 350m: 5:13.00 46.47

100m: 1:24.21 44.47 200m: 2:53.99 44.84 300m: 4:26.53 45.86 400m: 5:54.06 41.06

10. PEREIRA ALPALHAO Henrique 13 Rolle Natation 5:55.89 212
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:12.22 46.40 250m: 3:42.65 46.14 350m: 5:12.97 44.46

100m: 1:25.82 45.46 200m: 2:56.51 44.29 300m: 4:28.51 45.86 400m: 5:55.89 42.92

11. STEFANOV Martin 13 CN Nyon 6:00.94 203
50m: 39.09 39.09 150m: 2:12.98 47.92 250m: 3:48.31 48.22 350m: 5:19.52 45.10

100m: 1:25.06 45.97 200m: 3:00.09 47.11 300m: 4:34.42 46.11 400m: 6:00.94 41.42

12. NGUYEN-NGOC Tuan 13 Renens-Natation 6:19.21 175
50m: 42.71 42.71 150m: 2:18.88 48.69 250m: 3:58.41 49.38 350m: 5:35.79 47.87

100m: 1:30.19 47.48 200m: 3:09.03 50.15 300m: 4:47.92 49.51 400m: 6:19.21 43.42

13. COPE Alexander 13 CN Nyon 6:24.40 168
50m: 40.83 40.83 150m: 2:16.24 48.63 250m: 3:55.03 50.05 350m: 5:36.74 51.06

100m: 1:27.61 46.78 200m: 3:04.98 48.74 300m: 4:45.68 50.65 400m: 6:24.40 47.66

14. INTERBRICK Platon 13 Rolle Natation 6:24.58 168
50m: 40.31 40.31 150m: 2:18.54 49.56 250m: 3:56.79 49.07 350m: 5:36.03 49.78

100m: 1:28.98 48.67 200m: 3:07.72 49.18 300m: 4:46.25 49.46 400m: 6:24.58 48.55

15. MOORE Alexander 13 Morges-Natation 6:36.60 153
50m: 44.08 44.08 150m: 2:26.17 51.58 250m: 4:06.34 50.88 350m: 5:49.08 50.84

100m: 1:34.59 50.51 200m: 3:15.46 49.29 300m: 4:58.24 51.90 400m: 6:36.60 47.52

16. CHANSON Mateo 13 Lausanne Aquatique 6:40.83 148
50m: 49.40 49.40 150m: 2:36.28 52.84 250m: 4:19.26 50.80 350m: 5:56.24 47.66

100m: 1:43.44 54.04 200m: 3:28.46 52.18 300m: 5:08.58 49.32 400m: 6:40.83 44.59

17. WAGEMAKERS Niels 13 Lausanne Aquatique 7:16.65 114
50m: 50.98 50.98 150m: 2:41.10 56.67 250m: 4:31.09 55.54 350m: 6:23.68 56.30

100m: 1:44.43 53.45 200m: 3:35.55 54.45 300m: 5:27.38 56.29 400m: 7:16.65 52.97
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RSR: Meeting de Formation "Futura" - Etape 2
Etoy, 22.3.2025

Epreuve 9, Garçons, 400m Libre, 12 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

18. GZARA Yassine 13 CN Nyon 7:45.88 94
50m: 51.94 51.94 150m: 2:51.08 1:00.82 250m: 4:52.07 1:01.23 350m: 6:50.90 1:00.96

100m: 1:50.26 58.32 200m: 3:50.84 59.76 300m: 5:49.94 57.87 400m: 7:45.88 54.98

19. MUENALA DINSFRIEND Killian 13 CN Nyon 7:50.21 91
50m: 52.25 52.25 150m: 2:52.53 1:00.96 250m: 4:51.42 1:00.23 350m: 6:52.64 1:00.90

100m: 1:51.57 59.32 200m: 3:51.19 58.66 300m: 5:51.74 1:00.32 400m: 7:50.21 57.57


